2
ELPRO EL-415U-IAS
INTELLIGENT
ANTENNA SWITCH
ELPRO EL-415U-IAS
INTELLIGENT ANTENNA SWITCH
CONDOR SMART COMMUNICATION SYSTEM MIGRATION SOLUTION
FEATURES

CBLSER-DB25-D9 RS-232 Serial Cable PC D25 (male) to DB9 (female) 1.5
Metre
Ordering Guide
EL-415U-IAS-C1 Intelligent Antenna Switch Migration System 148-174
MHz
EL-415U-IAS-C4 Intelligent Antenna Switch Migration System 340-540
MHz
EL-415U-IAS-C9 Intelligent Antenna Switch Migration System 896-960
MHz
Compatible Condor Radios
EL-415U-BSR-DC-Cx 415U SERIES BASE STATION REPEATER, 10 W,
148-960MHZ, FSK, QAM
EL-415U-E-Cx 415U-E WIRELESS ETHERNET MODEM, 5 mW-10 W,
6.25/12.5/25 kHz, 96 kbps QAM, 148-960 MHz
EL-415U-2-Cx 415U-E WIRELESS I/O GATEWAY MODEM, 5 mW-10 W,
6.25/12.5/25 kHz, 96 kbps QAM, 148-960 MHz
EL-415U-E-Cx-EX 415U-E WIRELESS ETHERNET MODEM, 5 mW-10 W,
6.25/12.5/25 kHz, 96 kbps QAM, 148-960 MHz
EL-415U-2-Cx-EX 415U-E WIRELESS I/O GATEWAY MODEM, 5 mW-10 W,
6.25/12.5/25 kHz, 96 kbps QAM, 148-960MHz
EL-415U-1-Cx Condor 415U-1 Wireless Battery I/O, 5 mW-10 W,
6.25/12.5/25 kHz, 96 kbps QAM, 148-960 Mhz
EL-115S-11 Modbus IO Expansion 16 DI/O; 10.8-30 VDC
EL-115S-12 Modbus IO Expansion 8 DI/O, 8 AIN; 10.8-30 VDC
EL-115S-13 Modbus IO Expansion 8 DIO, 8 AOT; 10.8-30 VDC
EL-645M-4 4G-LTE Cellular IoT Router 2 Eth, 4 DIO, RS232
HOW TO ORDER Simply send us an email at sales@elpro.com.au, contact your local distributor,
or phone +61 7 3352 8600 or +1 855 443 5776 (Americas)
1 An envirada group companyAn envirada group companyv01
ABOUT ELPRO TECHNOLOGIES
ELPRO Technologies has over 35 years of history in providing
secure industrial communications globally. We are an
industrial wireless manufacturer with full engineering design,
manufacture, supply and support of secure and flexible wireless
solutions. Our products allow customers to gain control of
their assets and improve their operations. As a global leader
in industrial wireless I/O connectivity, we have a clear focus on
the customer and solving their problems, using our innovative
products and solutions. Our experienced team understand the
value of quality backed by impeccable service.
CONTACT Australia
ELPRO Technologies
29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elpro.com.au
W elpro.com.au
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard
#240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elpro.com.au
W elprotech.com